
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1428 Second Street, Suite 300 ● Santa Monica, CA 90401 

310-260-6307  

info@santamonicalanguage.com 

 

 

Office hours: 

Monday-Sunday   9:00am-2:00pm 

Monday-Thursday   4:00pm-9:00pm 
 

 

www.SantaMonicaLanguage.com 

 

 

 

  

  

Winter Full Immersion  

Courses 2018 

 

CHINESE 

ENGLISH 

FRENCH 

SPANISH 

Choose your language 

 

 

Santa Monica Language Academy is the place where 

people learn a new language, have fun and discover a new 

culture. 

Full Immersion Classes 

Are you staying in LA for a short period of time and want to 
make the most of it? Learn English with us and become 
conversational in 4 weeks. Are you on an assignment in a 
Latin-American country? Learn Spanish fast before you leave. 
Call now for details! 

 

We offer group as well as individual classes. Group classes are 

between 2 and 8 students. .  

Tuition and Fees 

Program Frequency Tuition 

Full Immersion Everyday $1150 per 4 weeks 

We apply a $35 registration fee for first-time students. 

 

Refund and Make-up Policy 

The registration fee is non-refundable. Tuition refunds are 

not available after the classes start. If you miss one class, you 

can make it up in a different class upon availabilities. If no 

alternative class is available, you can schedule a private make-

up class ($35 for one hour). 

 

 

Prerequisites: Intensive classes are recommended for 

students with some previous knowledge of the target 

language, but it is not a requirement.  



 

 

 FULL IMMERSION SCHEDULE 

January 8th – February 2nd 2018 
 

 

 

Classes 

 

Monday 

 

Tuesday 

 

Wednesday 

 

Thursday 

 

Friday 

Grammar 

(2 hours) 

 

9:00am 

 

9:00am 

 

9:00am 

 

9:00am 

 

9:00am 

 

Break 

(15 minutes) 

 

11:00am 

 

11:00am 

 

11:00am 

 

11:00am 

 

11:00am 

 

Conversation 

(1 hour and a half) 

 

11:15am 

 

 

11:15am 

 

 

11:15am 

 

 

11:15am 

 

 

11:15am 

 

 

Finish 

 

12:45pm 

 

12:45pm 

 

12:45pm 

 

12:45pm 

 

12:45pm 

 


