**Santa Monica Language Academy** is the place where people learn a new language, have fun and discover a new culture.

#### **Full Immersion Classes**

Are you staying in LA for a short period of time and want to make the most of it? Learn English with us and become conversational in 4 weeks. Are you on an assignment in a Latin-American country? Learn Spanish fast before you leave. Call now for details!

We offer group as well as individual classes. Group classes are between 2 and 8 students. .

#### **Tuition and Fees**

Program	Frequency	Tuition	
Full Immersion	Everyday	\$1150 per 4 weeks	

We apply a \$35 registration fee for first-time students.

#### **Refund and Make-up Policy**

The registration fee is non-refundable. Tuition refunds are not available after the classes start. If you miss one class, you can make it up in a different class upon availabilities. If no alternative class is available, you can schedule a private makeup class (\$35 for one hour).

**Prerequisites:** Intensive classes are recommended for students with some previous knowledge of the target language, but it is not a requirement.



## WINTER FULL IMMERSION

COURSES 2018

 $\backslash Z$ 



Choose your language

1428 Second Street, Suite 300 • Santa Monica, CA 90401 310-260-6307 info@santamonicalanguage.com

#### Office hours:

Monday-Sunday 9:00am-2:00pm Monday-Thursday 4:00pm-9:00pm

### www.SantaMonicaLanguage.com

# **FULL IMMERSION SCHEDULE**

## January 8<sup>th</sup> – February 2<sup>nd</sup> 2018

Classes	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Grammar (2 hours)	9:00am	9:00am	9:00am	9:00am	9:00am
Break (15 minutes)	11:00am	11:00am	11:00am	11:00am	11:00am
<b>Conversation</b> (1 hour and a half)	11:15am	11:15am	11:15am	11:15am	11:15am
Finish	12:45pm	12:45pm	12:45pm	12:45pm	12:45pm